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No. of working days

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

22

English Calligraphy Competition  VI - XII

English Calligraphy Competition  I - V

Parent Teacher Meeting - Classes I to V

Hindi Calligraphy Competition  VI - X

Hindi Calligraphy Competition  VI - X

Ambedkar Jayanti

Second Saturday

Mahavir Jayanti 

Ram Navami

Easter Assembly 

Special Assembly honouring Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 

Scholar Badge Assembly (VI-VIII)

Academic Session 2024-2025 begins for all Classes / Wall Magazine - Art Department

Earth Day - Science Department

English Creative Writing Competition VI-XII

Disaster Management Drill

Staff Meeting

“Don't judge each day by the harvest you reap but by the seeds that you plant.” — R.L. Stevenson

Working Saturday

Scholar Badge Assembly (IX-XI)

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

FRI

FRI

SAT

SAT

SAT

SUN

SUN

SUN

MON

MON

MON

TUE

TUE

TUE

WED

WED

THU

THU

ALMANAC 2024 - 2025

APRIL

Id-ul-Fitr
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No. of working days

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

20

Second Saturday

Buddha Purnima

Kalaranjani (Classes VI - XII)

Summer Vacation starts for Classes VI to XII

Wall Magazine - St. Mark House

Science Day - Classes VI to XII

“There is no such thing as a great talent without great willpower.” — Honore ‘de Balzac

English Choral Recitation - Class V

Parent Teacher Meeting (Classes IX - XII)

Summer Vacation starts for Classes Nursery to V

Disaster Management Drill

Hindi Calligraphy (Classes I - V)

MAY

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

FRI

FRI

FRI

SAT

SAT

SAT

SUN

SUN

SUN

MON

MON

MON

TUE

TUE

TUE

WED

WED

WED

THU

THU

THU

Investiture Ceremony - Junior School

Investiture Ceremony - Senior School

Working Saturday, Parent Teacher Meeting - Classes  Nursery, KG, VI - VIII 

ALMANAC 2024 - 2025
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No. of working days

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

25

Staff Meeting - Full Day (Wall Magazine - Board Results)

School reopens for all Classes 

“The sun is intelligent because it never rises too early, and wise because it never sets too late.” — Matshona Dhliwayo

Working Saturday

Muharram

Syncopation - VI-XII (Inter House Western Music Competition)

Felicitation Ceremony (Parent Teacher Meeting - Classes Nursery to III)

Inter Section Dance Competition - Class IV

Van Mahotsav, Disaster Management Drill 

Inter House Social Science Quiz - VI to XII

Second Saturday

Incognito - Inter School Computer Science Festival

English Choral Recitation Classes VI-VIII

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

MON

MON

TUE

TUE

TUE

WED

WED

WED

THU

THU

FRI

FRI

SAT

SAT

SUN

SUN

JULY 

ALMANAC 2024 - 2025
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No. of working days

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

22

31.

Second Saturday

Independence Day Assembly - Flag Hoisting Ceremony

Special Assembly - Honouring the Nation

Raksha Bandhan

Wall Magazine - St. John House

Hindi Creative Writing - Classes II -V

Janmashtami

Disaster Management Drill

Hindi Choral Recitation Competition (VI - VIII)

“Turn your obstacles into opportunities and your problems into possibilities.” ― Roy T. Bennett  

Working Saturday, Parent Teacher Meeting - Classes VI - XII

Inter House Indian Music Competition - Classes IV & V

AUGUST

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

MON

MON

TUE

TUE

TUE

WED

WED

WED

THU

THU

THU

FRI

FRI

FRI

SAT

SAT

SAT

SUN

SUN

Kalasurbhi - Inter House Indian Music Competition (VI - XII), Parent Teacher Meeting (IV - V) 

ALMANAC 2024 - 2025
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No. of working days

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

SEPTEMBER

23

Mid Term Examination

“Success is hard work, perseverance, learning, studying, sacrifice and most of all, love of what you are doing or learning to do.” —Pelé

Teacher’s Day 

Second Saturday

Hindi Diwas - Hindi Department, Disaster Management Drill

Parent Teacher Meeting Classes III to V - Report Card

Parent Teacher Meeting Classes - Nursery to II - Report Card

MON

MON

TUE

TUE

WED

WED

THU

THU

SUN

FRI

SAT

SUN

FRI

SAT

SUN

SUN

SUN

MON

MON

MON

TUE

TUE

WED

WED

THU

THU

FRI

FRI

SAT

SAT

Working Saturday, Inter Section Indian Music Competition Class -II

Id - E - Milad 

ALMANAC 2024 - 2025
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No. of working days

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

22

Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 

Special Assembly - Gandhi Jayanti

“Respect for ourselves guides our morals; respect for others guides our manners.” — Laurence Sterne

GK Quiz Classes VI -VIII

GK Quiz Classes IX -XII, Disaster Management Drill

English Play (Class - III) 

Dussehra / Second Saturday 

Rashtriya Ekta Diwas 

Special Assembly - Honouring Sardar V Patel

Light A Smile - Assembly

Diwali

Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti

Ashtami / Navami

Junior School Sports Day Classes - III to V

Junior School Sports Day Classes - Nursery to II

OCTOBER

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

TUE

TUE

WED

WED

WED

THU

THU

THU

FRI

FRI

SAT

SAT

SUN

SUN

MON

MON

Wall Magazine - Good Vs Evil - Art Dept.

Working Saturday, Parent Teacher Meeting - Classes VI-XII

Spellathon - Class IV

Spellathon - Class V

ALMANAC 2024 - 2025
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No. of working days

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

20

Light A Smile - Hindi Dept

Science Symposium (IX - XII)

Working Saturday - Hindi / English Play Class V

Working Saturday - Sports Day Classes III - V

NOVEMBER

FRI

WED

THU

SAT

TUE

THU

FRI

TUE

TUE

WED

WED

THU

THU

THU

FRI

FRI

SAT

English Choral Recitation VI - VIII, Jr. School Sports Day (Nursery - Class II)

Constitution Day - SST Dept 

No. of working days

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Second Saturday

Govardhan Puja

“Be the reason someone smiles. Be the reason someone feels loved and believes in the goodness in people.” ― Roy T. Bennett

Children's Day Assembly, English Play (Classes VI-XII) 

Bhai Duj

Library Week

Inter Section Dance Competition - Class I

Chhath Puja

Guru Nanak Birthday

Maths Quiz Classes VI - VIII

Maths Quiz Classes IX - XII

NOVEMBER

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

TUE

TUE

WED

WED

WED

THU

THU

THU

FRI

FRI

SAT

SAT

SAT

SUN

SUN

MON

MON
Constitution Day - SST Department 

Disaster Management Drill

Inter House Literary Quiz Classes IX-XII

Christmas Wall Magazine - Art Department

ALMANAC 2024 - 2025
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No. of working days

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

DECEMBER

17

31.

Christmas 

Christmas Lunch for teachers

Second Saturday

Senior School Sports Day

Disaster Management Drill

“Your greatness is not what you have, it's what you give.” – Alice Hocker

Senior School Sports Day

Educational Excursions (Classes X to XII)

Educational Excursions (Classes VI to IX)

Special Assembly - Christmas

Christmas Concert

Christmas Play Class - II, Last Working Day (Classes Nursery to XII) Winter Break

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

SUN

SUN

MON

MON

MON

TUE

TUE

TUE

WED

WED

THU

THU

FRI

FRI

SAT

SAT

Working Saturday, Inter House Western Music Competition - Classes IV - V

English Creative Writing - Classes II to V
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No. of working days

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

JANUARY

25

31.

New Year

“I never dreamed about success. I worked for it.” —Estée Lauder

Wall Magazine - St. Luke House

School reopens after Winter Break for Classes VI - XII  

Second Saturday

Working Saturday, Staff Picnic

School reopens after Winter Break for Classes Nursery - V

Republic Day - Flag Hoisting Ceremony

Inter Section Hindi Choral Recitation (Class - IV)

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

MON

MON

TUE

TUE

TUE

WED

WED

WED

THU

THU

THU

FRI

FRI

FRI

SAT

SAT

SUN

SUN

Martyr’s Day - SST Department

Disaster Management Drill

Special Assembly - Honouring The Country

Spellathon Class - II

Spellathon Class - III

ALMANAC 2024 - 2025
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No. of working days

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

FEBRUARY

21

Thanksgiving Assembly - Senior Student Council

 Hindi Choral Recitation Class - I, Parent Teacher Meeting (Classes VI - IX & XI)

Second Saturday

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

WED

WED

THU

THU

THU

FRI

FRI

FRI

SAT

SAT

SUN

SUN

MON

MON

TUE

TUE

Working Saturday, Parent Teacher Meeting - Classes I to V

“It is better to be alone than in bad company.” ― George Washington

Wall Magazine - St. Peter House

Inter Section Indian Music  Competition Class - III

Mahashivratri
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No. of working days

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

22

31.

Second Saturday

Working Saturday

 “The only way of discovering the limits of the possible is to venture a little way past them into the impossible.” ―Arthur C. Clarke

Holi

Eid-Ul-Fitr

Working Saturday

Working Saturday

MARCH

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SAT

SAT

SUN

SUN

SUN

MON

MON

MON

TUE

TUE

WED

WED

THU

THU

FRI

FRI
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